Castelnuovo Garfagnana

Valdinievole Montecatini

CAMPIONANDO

Eccellenza GIR.A

GIORNATA n.17 del 05/01/2020

Cuoiopelli
Camaiore
Cenaia
San Marco Avenza

Tau Calcio

Virtus Viareggio

Pontremolese
Prolivorno Sorgenti
Fucecchio
Castelfiorentino
San Miniato Basso
Massese
Cascina

Fratres Perignano
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Squadra

Prolivorno Sorgenti

Fratres Perignano

San Miniato Basso

Tau Calcio
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Cenaia

Valdinievole Montecatini

Massese

Cuoiopelli

Castelnuovo Garfagnana

Virtus Viareggio

53 25
47 25
44 25
44 25
42 25
41 24
34 25
89 25
31 25
Sill 25
30 25
29 25
28 25
22 25
18 25

5 24

16

13

11

13

11

10

10

11

12

10

13

10

11

11

15

21

50

42

40

35

35

34

27

27

28

23

24

21

22

25

21

15

24

22

24

23

15

21

27

23

34

22

27

30

33

41

42

61

26

20

16

12

20

13




